
Wine Competition - Statistics

2025 AWC National Wine Competition

Winemaker and Entry Counts by Club

Club Name Winemaker Count Winemaker % Entry Count Entry %

Annapolis Valley Vintners 9 15.00 18 13.14
Aurora Wine Circle 1 1.67 4 2.92
Central Toronto Wine Guild 2 3.33 5 3.65
Foothills Wine Guild 4 6.67 7 5.11
Georgetown Vintners 1 1.67 4 2.92
Halifax Dartmouth Wine Circle 3 5.00 6 4.38
Kawartha Krushers 3 5.00 4 2.92
Lakeview Wine Club 4 6.67 4 2.92
London Wine Pros 1 1.67 3 2.19
Niagara Vine-to-Wine Circle 1 1.67 4 2.92
Niagara-on-the-Lake Amateur Vintners 3 5.00 4 2.92
Other Hamilton Wine Club 2 3.33 4 2.92
Press Agents Winemakers Club 2 3.33 3 2.19
Saanich Sommeliers 5 8.33 27 19.71
The Corkscrew Society 1 1.67 1 0.73
Vancouver Amateur Winemakers 7 11.67 16 11.68
Vineyard Wine Guild 4 6.67 6 4.38
Vinovan Wine Club 6 10.00 16 11.68
Vintners of Coquitlam 1 1.67 1 0.73
Total 60 100.00 137 100.00

Entry Count by Class by Club

Wine Classes Cider

Club Name A B C1 C2 C3 C4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 F G H I J1 J2 P

Annapolis Valley Vintners    2 2 3 1 1 1 5      1   1 1
Aurora Wine Circle      1  1 1      1      
Central Toronto Wine Guild    1  1 1 1 1            
Foothills Wine Guild   2     3     1  1      
Georgetown Vintners      1  1 1    1        
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Halifax Dartmouth Wine Circle      2  1  1      1  1   
Kawartha Krushers      1  2     1        
Lakeview Wine Club        1   1  2        
London Wine Pros            1 1       1
Niagara Vine-to-Wine Circle        1    1 1  1      
Niagara-on-the-Lake Amateur Vintners    2         1  1      
Other Hamilton Wine Club 1        1    1 1       
Press Agents Winemakers Club      1  1     1        
Saanich Sommeliers 1 2  1  1 4 2 1  2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1  
The Corkscrew Society      1               
Vancouver Amateur Winemakers    1    5  1 2 2 2 1    1 1  
Vineyard Wine Guild      1  1     2 1     1  
Vinovan Wine Club   2   1 3 3 1  2 4         
Vintners of Coquitlam        1             
Total 2 2 4 7 2 14 9 25 7 7 7 10 16 5 5 4 2 3 4 2
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Medals / Awards by Club

Wine Medals Cider Medals Beer Medals Novice Awards Total Points

Club Name Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze First Second Third Hn Mnt Wine Beer Novice

Annapolis Valley Vintners 2 6 5 1          716.2 100 0 0
Aurora Wine Circle  3 1           207.64 0 0 0
Central Toronto Wine Guild 1 3 1           307.64 0 0 0
Foothills Wine Guild  2 4           250.56 0 0 0
Georgetown Vintners  2 2           183.28 0 0 0
Halifax Dartmouth Wine Circle  2 4           250.56 0 0 0
Kawartha Krushers 1 1 2           225.28 0 0 0
Lakeview Wine Club 1 1 2           225.28 0 0 0
London Wine Pros 1  1  1         133.64 58 0 0
Niagara Vine-to-Wine Circle 1 3            274 0 0 0
Niagara-on-the-Lake Amateur Vintners 1 2 1           249.64 0 0 0
Other Hamilton Wine Club 1 2 1           249.64 0 0 0
Press Agents Winemakers Club  2            116 0 0 0
Saanich Sommeliers 12 10 4           1914.56 0 0 0
The Corkscrew Society 1             100 0 0 0
Vancouver Amateur Winemakers 4 9 2           989.28 0 0 0
Vineyard Wine Guild   4           134.56 0 0 0
Vinovan Wine Club 6 8 2           1131.28 0 0 0
Vintners of Coquitlam  1            58 0 0 0
Total 32 57 36 1 1         7717.04 158 0 0
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